e - ————  ——

In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L I Q O 2
the Insolvéncy (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

o ass99oite NOtice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&5

Companies House

—— = el o

WEDNESDAY

il i

15/04/2020 #182
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company detalls

b
Company number I__{Q- I—S"TI—[—I——I——

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

 Company hame.in full ‘ Zugar Znap Group Limited |

bold black capitals.

‘ '

I Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) James — ;
Su.rnamel Everist -
~ Liquidator's address
Building name/nun;berl Church House
Street |13-15 Regent Street
Post town | Nottingham
County/Region ‘
Postcode (N[c[1[ [s[Bfs|
- Country I '
u _ Liquidator's name ©
Ful forenamefs) Andrew J 03:: ft:ilsiggci?i:;ot; tell us about
Surname Cordon , another liquidator.
Liquidator's address @ - '
Building name/number‘ Church House 08:::;:2:2:::‘:; t;" e about
Street _ | 13-15 Regent Street another liquidator.
L
- Post town | Nottingham
County/Region r ‘
s [N[GI 1] [5l8[s]_

Country l

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

H Date of statement of affairs -
Date 3fo 6 [200l20
I Statement of affairs '
‘ | attach:
‘EI Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1 A) of the -
Insolvency Act 1986

‘Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the lnsolvency
Act 1986

{3 Statement-of concurrence

u , Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Signatre

X

‘ S_ignaturédate dO ITQ, . ,?[T E_IE—ITZ_,?

04/17 Version 1.0




- L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if

you do it wili help Companies House if there is a query

on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

rCnmactAname James Everist ,

E Where to send

ememrane GFS Restructuring LLP

Address

Church House
|~ 13-15 Regent Street

[ Nottingham

County/Region

= loh [ Tsfolsl”
|T)x

l Telephone

0115838 7330

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following: '

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form. * -

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Compénies House, ~
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04117 Vgrsion 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Zugar Znap Group Limited

on the 30 March 2020, heing a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up '

Statement of tfuth

| believe that the fécts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name } | pﬁn—fa AC LA oove
Signed AR C;W
(A

Dated- _ ?)O OD. Q\OQO




Zugar Znap Group Limited - )
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 March 2020 -

A - Summary of Assets - -
: ~ Estimated to

Assets - : Book Value Realise

£ - £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets: . .
intangible Assets : 86,261.00 ) CNIL

Estimated total assgts pvailabte for preferential creditors ' NIL

Signature . - WN Date g ol ? Q’T&O . .

L




Zugar Zna'p Group Lhﬁited
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 March 2020

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) ' Nil.
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors.-

. ’ . e, A NIL
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors

. ' CNIL
NiL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where apphcable (tocanyforward) . .. . ... __NL
Estlmated total assets available for floating charge holders ’ NIL
Debts/se'cured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
‘ o - . NL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribéd part of net property where applicable (brought down) | NIL
Total assets available o unsecured creditors NiL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors ) 146,006.00 *
Director's Loan : 30,000.00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE | 65,247.00
HM Revenue & Custorns - CT : . 5,065.00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 7,383.00
. 253,701.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) : (253,701.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors i T " (253,701.00)
issued and‘called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1,000.00
B Ordinary. Shareholders . 11.905.00
Share Premium . 387,095.00
. . .o - .. -400.000.00
Estimated total d/e.(iciency/surplus as regards mémbers . ... (653,701.00)

Signature - ,/"\'Ci/'M Date ?O- 2. &l O




pa——— e et 0

o

CFS Restructuring LLP
-Zugar Znap Group Limited
B - Company Credltors

Koy

Name Rodress £
CADD Advante Material Sofutions Unit 29 Blylhe Business Park, C(csswell Sloke on Tvenl ST 116RD 4,200 00
©Co0 CMS Cameran McKenna 1 South Quay, Victoria Quays, Sheffield, 52 58Y 20,000.00
CDoo bve New Alphabet House, Caiden Slveel Warcester, WR 2AT *22,000.00
e li}} Defaqto Umited Financlal Centre, Hadd Busii Park, Hadd near Aylesbury, 2,400 00

’ . Buckinghamshire, HP17 8LS
CHoo M M Revenue & Customs ICHU RM BP 3202, Bentan Park View, Longbenton, Newmsﬂe upon Tyne, NEBB 122 77.694.66
Cloo Information Commr‘skmm‘s Ollice Wyclific House, Waler Lanra, Witmslovs, Cheshire, SK3 SAF . 400.00
Clo2 K Blackburn House, Blockburn Raad, Wesl Hompstead, London, NWE 1RZ. 20,000.00
CM0D Myunidays Lmulcd 2 Caslie Malllngh, , NGT 178 2241360
coo0 Dddic Dallon & Co Ltd 124 Melton Road, Wcal Bridgford, Notiingham, NGZ [cld4 3,360.00
CROD Partez Medla Limlled /o Spencer West, Langhow Houte, 20 Chiswell Steect, Landon, EC1Y 4TW 42,000.00
‘CROG Mrs Julic Rodilasso Heron Wood, Middiec Woodford, Salisbury, SP4 6NL 30:000.00
CROY RContentwiiting 1 St James Gote, Meweastio upon Tyne, NE1 4AD ! 90,00
cTe0 RS New Alphabet House, Cardsn Streel, Warcester, WR1 2AT 291200
cTo Taylof Viney Matlow 46-54 High Streel, Ingaleslone, Essex, Cil4.80W* 222,00
. Cuoo Universily of Sussex Suzzax Houne, Falme, Brighton, BN1 9RH 5,000.00
15 Entries Totalling 223,700.26

Signature

Pagc 1ol

1PS BOL Ver. 201500

30 Morch 2020 10:32



CFS Restructuring LLP
Zugar Znap Group Limited
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address

Type  Nominal No. OF Called Up Total Amt.

Value - Shares perghore Called Up

HBOO M3 Emma Brooks 55 Beacon Botiom, Park Gato, Southamptan, S031 760 0 Ordinary 010 053 010 8930

HCBD s Adam Connelly 8 Oxinary [21] 595 010 s990

HCD1 r tAichact Chambevlain 40 43in Streel, Bradmore, Nottingham, NG11 GFB B Ordlnary 010 9,524 [31] 25240

HGoD Mr Roten Gray Fexn Cottage, Podlars Lane, Therield, Herts, SG8 90A & Ordinary 010 5,952 010 59520

HGO1 r Anthany Granger War Form, Dog Kernel Lene, Uradiey, Ashbourne, DES 1P B Ondinasy 010 2,38 010 230.10

HHO0  Mads Holst 8 Wamor Road, Bromlsy, BR1IRR . B Ordinary o010 035 ¢10 83330

HHOY Mr Paul Hughes & Gwylher Mead, Bishops Hull, Taunten, Somersal, TA1 S7D B Osdlnary 010 3sn 010 . 710

HHo2 Mr James Hystop Brook Courl, Homo Lone, Marisy, Wornasier, WRG GOH B Oustinnry ato 1,180 (R T M0

HHO3 tas Alan Hardy Hoiphts, Govert Yotlingham, NG14 7FN 8 Ordinary 010 5,052 010 59520

HKCO Mr James Keay Littlo Orchord, Adcolo, Liltle Ness, Shuawsbury, SY4 2JX 8 Qsdinary 00 1,100 010 11900

HKO1 Mr Poler Kirk 9 Tha Crango, Smallay, Desby, DE7 642 - U Ordinsry 010 1180 a0 1900

HMDD Meshanical Solutions Lid Unit 4 Maun Way, Boughlon indusiria) Estate, Newaik, B Ordinary 010 1,190 N 119.00

. Nottinghom, NG22 920

HO0D  WrPalick Oddie Spital Farm, Goralston, Nottinghom, NG14 7JB Ordinary 010 4,159 010 439 %0

N . . B Ordinary ot 16,672 010 1.667.20

MRO0 M3 Julle Rogilcsso Heron Wagd, Middle Waodfesd, Satishury, SP4 6NL Ordinary et 4,801 010 45010

0 Ordinary 0,10 33,085 010 3,609 50

HRO1 Mr Luke Rodilasso Heron Wood, Midd'e Woadiord, Salishury, SPA ENL. B Oxdinzry 010 833 010 2030

HTOO Totemic Insuranze Lid Tutamic Housa, Sprinffigld Business Pari, Caunt Roxd, Ondinaty 010 710 010 7100

Grentnom, NG 7FZ .

acudinary 010 1,190 010 1My

HVCO #r Jamie Verdy Towrer Mil Farm, Water Lane, Slainby, Lincalnshire, NG33 5QY B8Odinary 610 5,052 010 50530

IAVDY 1 Antiew Whoeien Hamplon Hilt Coust, Hampton Hl, Swanmore, Hants, $032 £ Oudinury [ 31 5,952 010 53520

20N : .

HWO1  Mr Robort Walk 14 Hillercsl Heiphly, Hillerest Rosd, Londan, W5 1RT B Qudinary V10 8,333 010 83330
3 Crdinary Eniries Totalling 10,000
19 B Qudinary Enlties Talaling 119,048

Signature Ly

Page1glt IPS SOL Ver 2010

30 htarch 2020 10:32



